Adm
in
ist
ra
tio
n
St
re

Space Age Electronics, Inc.    2007
ED0251  LT10310  Rev. C  2/4
Ordering Information:
Part #  Description
SSU52000 Size 1 (8 1/2” x 11”) Display Frame
SSU52001 Size 2 (11” x 17”) Display Frame
SSU52002 Size 3 (17” x 17”) Display Frame
SSU52003 Size 4 Custom Sized Display Frame up to  34” x 44”
SSU52004 GD8 DI Graphic Display custom artwork
SSU52006 Graphic design layout service CAD/ENG additional time/proc
Specifications:
The  GD8  DI  Graphic  Display  Frame  will  be  constructed  of  a  1/8”  thick  aluminum  extruded  frame.  The  finish  will  be  an
architectural  soap  matte  finish  all  over,  assembled  with  45  degree  mitered  corners  and  concealed  hardware  for  assembly.
The  GD8  frame  will  have  a  continuous  1/2”  light  reflective  trim  all  around  the  graphic/text  image,  in  specified  color  (red,

Space Age Electronics, Inc.    2007
ED0137  LT10089  Rev. F  2/2
Ordering Information:
Part #  Description
SSU52000 Size 1 (8 1/2” x 11”) Display Frame
SSU52001 Size 2 (11” x 17”) Display Frame
SSU52002 Size 3 (17” x 17”) Display Frame
SSU52003 Size 4 Custom Sized Display Frame up to  34” x 44”
SSU52005 GD8 CS graphic display plotted, polycarb color encapsulated
SSU52006 Graphic design layout service CAD/ENG additional time/proc
Specifications:
The GD8 CS Graphic Display Frame will be constructed of a 1/8” thick aluminum extruded frame. The !nish will be an
architectural soap matte !nish all over, assembled with 45 degree mitered corners and concealed hardware for assem-
bly. The GD8 frame will encapsulate the graphic/text message once assembled. The GD8 will be securely mounted to